2009 Charndon 5k

Sunday, 11 January 2009

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Pos.
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Name

COORAY, ANURADHA
ALMOND, MATTHEW
NELSON, STUART
CARR, DAMIAN
MALE, Stephen
WHITE, Kieran
MARLEY, Nigel
ELLIS, OZ

HARRIS, Gary
FREAR, STEVEN
PALMER, Rob
NEWELL, Les

KING, JOB
EGERTON, Philip
BURGESS, Aaron
RICHARDSON, JULIAN
MAXWELL, Marcus
JEGOU, PAUL
ATKINS, THOMAS
ZVEREYV, Vasily
HUMPHREYS, LUKE
LOCK, Tony

MIERS, JOSH
O'CONNOR, Brian
ROLT, Andrew
BOLTON, James
PRICE, Hans
SKILBECK, Richard
MAZZATTE, Edward
MEADOWCROFT, lan
HOBDAY, Calv
MURPHY, JOHN
SHEPPARD, Dean

GIANSIRACUSA, Jeffrey

BRACKOTON, Rowan
CRAFT, Jude
MAISEY, David
BYERLEY, Andrew
DUNMORE, Martin
DIXON, Trevor
NOBLE, Christopher
BARNES, Helen
LINNELL, ROB
BRADLEY, Roger
ROONEY, Frank
PEACE, DAN
PHELPS, Andy
STEWART, Jim
SHARMA, Raj
PIPER, SIMON
GILES, Antony
FALLAIZE, Mark
DELLAR, Peter
HUXLEY, Philip
DALGLISH, ALAN
PAPWORTH, Howard
REYNOLDS, George
MURPHY, LEE
REYNOLDS, Alan
GRAY, CAREY
MOORE, Diane
PEAKE, John
NELSON, JOHN
BURGESS, Jon
CLENCH, Gary

Club

Vale of Aylesbury
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Oxford City AC

Hercules Wimbledon
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Abingdon Amblers
Headington Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers

Luton AC

Abingdon Amblers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Abingdon Amblers

Oxford City AC

Oxford City AC

Oxford City AC

White Horse Harriers

Vale of Aylesbury
Headington Road Runners
North Hearts Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Alchester RC

Woodstock Harriers

Vale of Aylesbury
Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Oxford City AC
Headington Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Dunstable Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Kiddlington Running & A.C.
Witney Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Vale of Aylesbury

Thame Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Oxford City AC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Headington Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers

Vale of Aylesbury

White Horse Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Witney Road Runners
Vale of Aylesbury
Dunstable Road Runners
Oxford City AC

Luton AC

Thame Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Dunstable Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
White Horse Harriers
Alchester RC

Alchester RC

Alchester RC

Category Race No. Place
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V40
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V40
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V50
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SL
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SL
V40
V50
V50
V40

187
164
152
165
191
91
22
169
137
173
130
190
254
73
20
189
168
257
174
264
156
54
194
151
117
16
33
200
24
123
262
159
207
108
116
138
166
85
75
142
34
76
134
48
213
178
67
201
19
263
226
184
61
86
276
62
217
158
31
218
70
43
206
171
172
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LOWE, Christopher
STICKLEY, ANDY
GLOVER, ROSS
FOWLER, KELVIN
SLATER, Richard
KYTE, Laura
O'CONNOR, Michael
HURMAN, Laurie
BRISCOE, Frances
JOHNSON, Adam
ROBERTS, Alan
DIXON, Kent
GARROD, Tom
TRINDER, Nigel
MEDORI, LIDO
LEE, Laurie
PALMER, ROB
DUCKWORTH, Gail
THOMPSON, lan
HURST, Alison
MAUGER, Nick
MOORE, Julian
MARSH, Chris
CHARD, KEN
RENDELL, Sarah
CANTWELL, Simon
HARVEY, JOSEPH
MOORE, Jerry
CANTWELL, David
AUSTIN, Julia
GREENHILL, John
WORTON, Christopher
GROLIMUND, Liz
WIZARD, DANNY
PIDGEON, Mark
FINNIGAN, James
MARSHALL, Lia
PARSONS, Dave
WALKER,

MAHON, Chris
EMMETT, Mark
COLLINS, Dave
ATKIN, Simon
BANKS, Angela
WAKEFIELD, lain
HERD, MARK
DOLDIN, Nicholas
HUNDLEY, ROB
SMITH, Chris
WOLANSKI, Sandra
HUNTER, Grant
TRACEY, Francis
SHEPHERD, Sharron
HOPKINS, Adrienne
WIGMORE, James
SMART, Doug
BURKE, Geoff
SHAW, Rachel
CHARLES, Simon
HUDSON, Will
O'CALGHANLA, Toby
HILTON, Jeff
GOODMAN, Caroline
BUNCE, Wiz
KOSTER, Reg
BUONCORE, GIUSEPPE
DANIELS, Paul
SEARCH, Michael
MADRY, ANNA
TURNER, Graham
ADAMS, Kirk
MOORE, Colin

Witney Road Runners
Alchester RC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Woodstock Harriers
Thame Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Vale of Aylesbury
Headington Road Runners
White Horse Harriers

Vale of Aylesbury

Vale of Aylesbury
Abingdon Amblers
Abingdon Amblers
Alchester RC

Midland Masters AC
Alchester RC

Bearbrook Joggers
Leighton Buzzard AC

Vale of Aylesbury

Thame Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers

Witney Road Runners
Alchester RC

White Horse Harriers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Woodstock Harriers

Vale of Aylesbury
Woodstock Harriers

Milton Keynes AC
Alchester RC

Vale of Aylesbury
Woodstock Harriers
Kiddlington Running & A.C.
Vale of Aylesbury

Oxford City AC
Metropolitan Police
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Thame Road Runners

White Horse Harriers
Alchester RC

Headington Road Runners
Bicester AC
UK Net Runners

Headington Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers

Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Woodstock Harriers

Thame Road Runners
Kiddlington Running & A.C.
Thame Road Runners

Woodstock Harriers
Kiddlington Running & A.C.
Vale of Aylesbury

Thame Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Kiddlington Running & A.C.
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SM
V40
SM
SL
V50
V50
SL
SM
V40
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V50
SM
VL45
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SM
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V50
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SM
V40
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SL
V50
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SM
SL
V60
V40
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V40
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V50
SM
SM
VL45
V40
V40
VL35
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V50
V60
V40
SL
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V40
V60
SL
V40
SM
SM

10
147
153
215
211
111
197

69
255
186

57
261

26
247
233
122
193

60
212

58
237

51
120

74
180

265
56

97
38
35
162
192
11

181
202
259
234
243
269
42
221
77
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08
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30
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CLARKE, Tom
FINNIGAN, Andrea
JAMES, Anita
SAXEL, Mark
LANGTON, Richard
LYNE, MARK
GALE, Reg
BRAME, Paul
STEPHENSON, ANDREW
CANTWELL, Susanne
COLCLOUGH, Edwina
WILLIAMS, Leah
ASH, WILL

CARD, Rachel
READMAN, Darren
LONG, David
LAWLOR, REENA
HUTCHINS, Kate
HUNDLEY, MICHAEL
HOWSON, SHANE
BENJAMIN, Steve
COWLS, Steve
NEUBAUER, Leah
RANSHELL, lan
CANTWELL, David
LUCAS, David
MAUGER, Bev
TAHA, GAITH
GARROD, Lucy
CROFT, Emma
SIMMONDS, Roger
O'CONNOR, ALEX
CORNELIUS, Barry
MADRY, JULIE
GUNDLE, Joanna
WILSON, Patricia
FALLAIZE, Heather
COX, Wendy
WILLIAMS, Dawn
TUNNELL, JO
SULLEY, Andrew
TURLEY, Helen
REYNOLDS, Martin
AIREY, Arthur
DOUGHTY, Joseph
DALGLISH, LORRAINE
MCCORMAC, JOHN
WALTERS, SUSAN
ATKIN, ROB
LANGRISH, Trevor Michael
LONG, Sarah
LOVE, JO
RUSSELL, Vicky
LOGAN, Ross
BRAUND, Andy
DAY, Graham
PIPER, Michael
WILLIAMS, KERI
HAZELL, CLARE
PRESCOTT, Lee
PRESCOTT, Phillippa
SHAW, HEIDI
SAMMONS, Lisa
MORGAN, Anni
MACASKILL, Linda
COLLINS, Michael
WALSHE, Gail
BYERLEY, Keely
HAINES, Susan
CRAIGIE, Ken
BAKER, SARAH
STANDEN, John

Abingdon Amblers
Kiddlington Running & A.C.
Headington Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Oxford City AC

Witney Road Runners
Thame Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Vale of Aylesbury
Woodstock Harriers
Alchester RC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Vale of Aylesbury

Thame Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Alchester RC

Alchester RC

Vale of Aylesbury

Vale of Aylesbury
Headington Road Runners
Kiddlington Running & A.C.
Abingdon Amblers

Bucks and Stowe RC

Thame Road Runners
Vale of Aylesbury
Abingdon Amblers
Headington Road Runners
Thame Road Runners
Silson Joggers
Headington Road Runners
Vale of Aylesbury

Abingdon Amblers
Vale of Aylesbury
Milton Keynes AC
Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Oxford City AC

Thame Road Runners

Witney Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers

Kiddlington Running & A.C.
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Kiddlington Running & A.C.
Headington Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
White Horse Harriers

Vale of Aylesbury

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Oxford City AC

Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Kiddlington Running & A.C.
Bearbrook Joggers

Thame Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
White Horse Harriers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers

V40
SL
VL35
SM
V60
SM
V50
SM
V40
VL35
SL
SL
SM
SL
SM
SM
VL35
VL35
SM
SM
V50
V40
SL
V40
V40
SM
VL35
SM
VL35
SL
V60
SM
V60
VL35
VL45
VL45
VL45
SL
VL35
SL
SM
VL55
V60
V60
SM
VL45
V50
VL45
V40
V50
VL35
SM
VL35
V40
V50
V40
SM
VL35
VL35
SM
SL
SL
SL
VL35
VL45
V60
VL35
VL35
VL45
NDB
VL35
V50

47

157
64
241
179
79
228
15
188
235
126
205
121
59
141
72
150
214
272
129
29
52
224
96
32
239
25
251
161
195
66
125
132
53
183
229
136
220
146
68
63
185
104
275
160
203
270
210
144
139
250
163
274
65
37
135
143
154
155
244
12
14
245
82
219
84
177
127
198
83
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:02
10
112
:15
118
21
26
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29
38
38
39
143
08
15
146
09
34
35
23
01
31
146
147
17
144
03
03
19
119
:40

00:39:00

KENNEDY, Sheela
BURSNELL, Paul
ANDREWS, Denise
LEES, SARAH
GLASSON, MANDIE
HARRIS, MARVYN
HEATON, BEN
CHRISTE, Sharron
GAMAGE, JACQUI
JONES, LAURA
MOSS, TRACEY
DISBURY, DAVE
PRATT, JOHN
ROGERS, Jo

DOEL, Sheila
CHADBONE, Leah
MCFADDEN, PAUL
DICKINSON, Jane
HERBERT, RACHEL
WEST, Hannah
KING, James
TRINDER, Julie
RIVERS, Alison
PINK, MALCOLM
WEBB, ROSE
MUNDAY, Andrew
WOODCOCK, Josie
THOMAS, Sarah
EVANS, Brian
RUSSELL, Mary

SHAUNESSY, Gwyneth

ALLINGTON, Paul
CARD, Pat
THOMPSON, MOIRA
LEWIS, Mia
GADSBY, Terry

MAKINS, Hannah
CLENCH, Ray

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Alchester RC

Eynsham Road Runners
Bearbrook Joggers

Vale of Aylesbury

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Thame Road Runners
PROTHEROE, ANDREW
Headington Road Runners
Vale of Aylesbury

Kiddlington Running & A.C.
Witney Road Runners

Watford
Alchester RC
Alchester RC

Radley AC

Headington Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Abingdon Amblers
Abingdon Amblers
Headington Road Runners

Vale of Aylesbury
Vale of Aylesbury
Thame Road Runners
Vale of Aylesbury
GAMAGE, Suzanne
WARREN, Audrey
BOLTON, Nicholas
TAYLOR, Linda
WHITFIELD, Joanne
WALTERS, Kate
Witney Road Runners
Alchester RC

SL
V60
SL
SL
V40
V40
SM
VL45
VL35
SL
VL35
SM
V60
VL35
V40
VL55
SL
NDB
VL35
SL
VLS55
V40
VL45
SL
V50
VL55
V40
SL
VL35
V60
VL45
VL45
V40
VL55
SL
VL35
VL45
VL35
VL45
V40
VLS55
VL35
VL35
SL
V60

115
258
252
216
230
267
260
223
227
268
238
249
222
94
175
93
118
176
107
182
236
55
246
196
231
131
242

21
95
88
105
266
204
253
92
81
100
101
113
114
102
99
40
170

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
Results produced by Alchester Running Club. Printed by Alchester Running Club on 25 May 2009



